
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

89 

13 

398 

393 

993 

134 

41 

112 

620 

261 

938 

1 

199 

479 

794 

356 

146 

838 

135 

796 

42 

38 

23 

836 

364 

198 

72 

552 

218 

84 

184 

227 

318 

87 

66 

793 

25 

627 

9 

609 

Kl. 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

G15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

G15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

E15 

Name 

Marcel Klappert 

Iven Ebener 

Janik Spriestersbach 

Kevin Falk 

Philipp Schaaf 

Johannes Brenner 

Fabian Schmidt 

Lennart Kronenberg 

Dean Semmler 

Alexander Holley 

André Scholler 

Jens Knapp 

Marc Harnisch 

Michael Krieger 

Manuel Deparade 

Steve Jung 

Rick Kaltenberg 

Maxim Röhrig 

Alexander Schenk 

Kim Schmidt 

Tobias Jelinek 

Michael Stein 

Tom Gorchs 

Philipp Gerke 

Oliver Klein 

Heiko Lauck 

Olaf Pospiezsynski 

Tino Gebauer 

Andreas Spatz 

Dominic Silbernagel 

Benny Koob 

Tizian Strohbach 

Benjamin Burkl 

Timo Buczkowski 

Thomas Schleider 

Jan-Niklas Jeuck 

Felix Schleider 

Marc Schneider 

Joel Bonfig 

Dennis Stegmann 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

Msc Wachenberg 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

Derschen 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Freier Grund/ADAC 

MCF Laisa 

MSC Weser-Diemel 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

Schlüsselfeld 

Neu-Anspach 

MSC Freier Grund/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSF Wissen 

Msc Sechshelden/ Msc Freier Grund 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Grevenbroich 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

Beuern 

Alsdorf 

MSCW Schaafheim 

MSC Goldbach 

MSV Lahnberge 

MSC Wachenberg 

Herdorf 

Msc Michelbacher-Hütte 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Mittelrhein 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

Detmold 

MSC Sechshelden 

AMC Geseke 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

Johannesberg 

Aschaffenburg 

Team 

TSV_2015 

MX-Lounge 

Honda Semmler Racing Team 

NWS-Racing 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

Zweirad Neubold inh. Florian Ebener 

TSV Michelbacherhütte 

MxClassicRacing 

NWS_Racing Team 

Theo Performance 

PTN Racing Team 

TSV_2015 

Motorrad Donnecker 

MotoXstore 

JJ Racing/Dirtbiker Magazine 

TSV_2015 

Böll Racing 

Nws-Racing-Team 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Best Time 

1:57.823 

2:03.425 

2:03.530 

2:04.144 

2:04.524 

2:04.620 

2:04.775 

2:05.215 

2:05.302 

2:05.436 

2:05.670 

2:06.347 

2:06.842 

2:07.199 

2:09.077 

2:09.126 

2:09.424 

2:10.637 

2:11.021 

2:11.036 

2:11.741 

2:12.162 

2:12.457 

2:12.724 

2:13.177 

2:13.346 

2:13.946 

2:14.191 

2:14.346 

2:15.237 

2:15.245 

2:15.845 

2:15.969 

2:17.843 

2:19.039 

2:20.372 

2:24.383 

2:24.892 

2:27.149 

2:28.145 

I Rd. 

2 

3 

2 

7 

6 

5 

7 

3 

7 

6 

2 

7 

3 

5 

2 

7 

7 

3 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

7 

6 

2 

7 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

5 

2 

6 

Diff 

5.602 

5.707 

6.321 

6.701 

6.797 

6.952 

7.392 

7.479 

7.613 

7.847 

8.524 

9.019 

9.376 

11.254 

11.303 

11.601 

12.814 

13.198 

13.213 

13.918 

14.339 

14.634 

14.901 

15.354 

15.523 

16.123 

16.368 

16.523 

17.414 

17.422 

18.022 

18.146 

20.020 

21.216 

22.549 

26.560 

27.069 

29.326 

30.322 

Abst. 

5.602 

0.105 

0.614 

0.380 

0.096 

0.155 

0.440 

0.087 

0.134 

0.234 

0.677 

0.495 

0.357 

1.878 

0.049 

0.298 

1.213 

0.384 

0.015 

0.705 

0.421 

0.295 

0.267 

0.453 

0.169 

0.600 

0.245 

0.155 

0.891 

0.008 

0.600 

0.124 

1.874 

1.196 

1.333 

4.011 

0.509 

2.257 

0.996 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

643 

128 

256 

722 

Kl. 

G15 

G15 

G15 

G15 

Name 

Maximilian Schneider 

Cornelius Wiens 

Rene Sahm 

Gerd Böhle 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Sechshelden 

Msc Oberes Weisstal 

Driedorf 

MSC-Oberes Weisstal 

Team Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Best Time 

2:28.961 

2:30.376 

2:42.985 

2:53.046 

I Rd. 

4 

2 

2 

3 

Diff 

31.138 

32.553 

45.162 

55.223 

Abst. 

0.816 

1.415 

12.609 

10.061 
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